Printing time:11.:46
FRIDAY, 21.11.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00111883 ETH 1 |WOLWALO H.KENEMA 7.00|3.50 | 1.53 1.55]2.30 | 4.40
13:00/ 5921 |AZE 1 |KARVAN KAPAZ 2.70/3.25|2.50(4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.30 | 3.401.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
13:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI IBER.1999 7.00]4.301.42112.0|2.00/30.0/2.80]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|9.50/9.0012.80 | 12.0|1.52|3.45[1.75|2.10|4.40 | 1.48
13:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |[MESHAKHTE  |IBERIA Il 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00]4.50 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]2.70 | 2.00|1.75|5.00]2.80 | 13.0] 1.97 | 2.50 ] 1.85 | 3.90
13:00| 8502 |CZE3A |SL.PR.III DUKLA II 1.8213.80|3.45]12.7515.2014.60|9.00]2.25|1.50|2.202.1012.35|2.00]1.62 |4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50|1.80]1.65|2.10
14:00] 4225 |UZB 1 |MASHAL NAVBAHOR 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20 2.25/9.50]2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.45
15:00111884[ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA ET.INSUR. 2.8012.902.65 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:00] 1961 [MCD 1 |MAKED.GP SILEKS 10.5]6.50 | 1.20)17.0 | 1.50 2.90/1.35|/1.90 | 1.90 1.80/1.93
15:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |PUCHOV MALZENICE 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.4015.40|9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.70|2.25]1.70 | 5.00|2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
15:00/4795 |IDN 1 |PERSIB DEWA UTD. 1.533.90|5.80]2.30|9.00]3.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.15]1.75]1.63 | 4.00]2.80 | 13.0] 1.85]2.25]1.63 | 3.80
15:00| 4871 |THAI2 |KHON K.U. RAS.UTD. 1.9213.50|3.60]3.005.4015.10|9.50]2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.30|2.10|7.50|1.53|1.75]|1.68 | 2.15
15:05| 2991 [SAR 2 |AL ANWAR AL TAEE 3.15/3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.402.20 | 9.50] 1.95|6.75]1.82 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.25
15:15/ 8546 MAL 1 |JOHOR DT MELAKA 1.01]15.0]40.0 6.8011.07 1 1.25
15:25/2992 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL BATIN 2.45|3.25|2.75(13.90 /4.60]7.75|8.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.302.00 | 7.00]2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
15:30/11875[EGYP2 PROXY ENTAG 1.85]3.25/4.30]13.00|7.2515.70|15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80|2.45]1.9516.50]2.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
15:30{11913|CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. USKOK 1.803.45/4.20]2.80|6.50]5.00| 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.75]/2.15]|1.82|5.40]2.50 | 11.0] 1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.88 | 3.00
15:30| 8503 |[EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT TANTA 1.8712.95/4.70]13.05|7.2515.70 | 15.01.36 | 2.90 | 5.85 | 3.803.90 | 2.50]2.05 6.502.95| 12.0|2.50 | 3.15] 2.45 | 4.80
15:30| 8506 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. SEGESTA 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.05]9.50|5.40|2.191.60]2.55|2.40]4.904.20|2.15/8.00]1.70 | 5.00|1.60 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.78
15:40111613/ARE 1 |FUJAIR.D. WH.DHABI 6.5014.2011.45111.02.10127.03.05/2.111.65]2.702.45|8.50 | 8.00(2.8012.0/1.60 |3.60|1.78|2.1514.10 | 1.53
15:40111614/ARE 1 |[NASSR DHAFRA 1.48 14.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15[22.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.97 | 1.62]1.57 |3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.98]1.48 | 3.70
16:00111781 TAN 1 |KINONDONI JKT TANZ. 3.2013.00|2.30 1.4112.70
16:00111876/{UGA 1 [BUHIMBA MBARARA 1.75]3.45|4.50 1.692.05
16:00111885[ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA WOL.DICHA 2.7012.85|2.80 1.4112.70 | 5.40
16:00111914/BUR 1 |INTER ST. AIGLE N. 7.00]4.20 143 2.11/1.65
16:00| 1231 [BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN FRATRIA 2.9013.2012.3514.90|3.8019.00|7.50)1.692.05]3.80|3.00/5.30|3.99(2.20/8.50(2.10|7.00|1.85|2.45|2.60 | 2.40
16:00| 3693 [IRN C |SHAMS AZ. NIROYE Z. 1.703.40|5.00)2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.40|2.25]1.85|6.00)3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. ARARAT A. 10.016.25/1.22118.01.58160.0|2.15]2.41|1.50|2.202.05|14.0|13.0]13.40 | 17.011.37 | 2.7512.10| 2.35]5.10 | 1.30
16:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. BOLNISI 2.85]3.10]2.45[14.904.10/9.00 | 8.00f1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|5.30|3.99(2.25/8.50[2.15|7.25|1.88|2.55[2.70 | 2.55
16:00| 6481 |CAFCL HILAL O. MC ALGER 3.05|2.9512.4015.30|4.00/9.50|8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.0012.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
16:00| 8507 |ZAM 1 [NAPSA NKWAZI 2.55|2.65|3.20 1.30]3.20
16:15/ 4224 \UZB 1 |DINAMO S. KOKAND 1.35]14.508.50]1.92|16.0]12.75|35.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 1.92 | 1.55|1.53 | 3.35]3.25| 19.0 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
16:15] 4226 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN X.URGANCH 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50 |5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40 | 2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.50
16:30| 3901 |ZAF2 |VENDA B.LEOPAR. 2.1513.20|3.30}3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.00 | 2.902.05|7.00]2.35|10.011.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
16:30]4281 |UKR 1 |[POLTAVA CHERK.LNZ 9.5015.201.28117.01.77]50.0 | 2.35[2.191.60 | 2.50 | 2.35/14.0 | 13.0{3.40 |17.01.42|3.10|2.00 | 2.25|5.30 | 1.40
16:45| 3863 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU CHLEF 1.6313.40|5.80]12.55/10.014.70|18.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.503.40|2.20]1.85/5.90]3.15| 13.0| 2.35| 3.00 ]| 2.10 | 5.60
17:0011782RUYL |URALJ RUBIN J 1.95]3.50 | 3.50]3.00 | 5.30 2.70/1.40|2.00 | 2.00 1.42|1.60
17:00111783 RUYL |BALTIKA J DYNAM.M.J 5.9014.10|1.50/9.00 | 2.15 2.4111.5012.2512.10 1.60 | 1.95
17:00111784|RUYL |AKHMAT J KONOPL.J 3.25|3.50]2.0515.10|3.20 2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05 1.45|1.65
17:0011785RUYL |ZENIT J LOK.MOS.J 1.7213.80 | 4.20]12.50 | 5.90 3.2011.30|1.82/1.85 1.3711.50
17:00111786/RUYL |ROSTOV J FAKEL J 1.523.90|6.00]2.20 | 9.50 2.2911.55]240]2.15 1.63]1.98
17:00111787|RUYL |SOCHIJ N.NOVG.J 2.4513.30|2.7013.90 | 4.30 2.1911.60|2.55|2.40 1.6311.80
17:00111788RUYL |SPART.M.J KR.SOV.J 1.4514.30|6.25]2.00 | 10.0 2.70/1.40|2.00 | 2.00 1.55|1.75
17:00 11789‘RUYL KRASNOD.J CSKA J 1.65]3.90 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 6.50 3.20/1.30/1.82|1.85 1.38 | 1.50
17:00111878|{IRAQ1 |ZAWRA NEWROZ B. 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.20 | 14.013.40[32.0|1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00|2.50|1.80]1.65|4.30]3.45|16.0|2.30|2.75]1.73 | 5.70
17:00{11879|IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN DUHOK 3.35/3.05|2.2015.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.1012.45/10.0]2.10 | 7.25]12.05 | 2.85| 3.25 | 2.55
17:00| 2707 |[SerSl |RADN.SUR. VOJVODINA 3.80]3.35]2.05[6.25|3.35/12.0/6.25[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|6.50|5.702.60 | 11.0/1.95|6.50|1.95|2.60[3.45|2.25
17:00| 3681 | JORLC RAMTHA AL AHL.A. 1.85]3.40/4.10]12.90|6.5015.60|13.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88 1 5.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50]2.00 | 3.30
17:00/4334 |RUS 2 [VOLGA U. TORPED.M. 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60/4.40]8.50|8.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]4.90|3.602.20|7.75]2.15|7.25]11.83 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.55
17:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI METAL.R. 2.5513.0512.7514.20 | 4.7018.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.50|2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
17:00| 5983 |GEO 2 DIN.T.II SAMTREDIA 3.50|3.402.0015.10|3.15)9.50 | 5.702.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.15|8.00 | 1.77 | 5.40[1.60 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85
17:30/ 2934 |QAT 1 |AL DUHAIL AHLI DOHA 1.3814.50|7.50]11.92113.012.60|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.1011.75|1.50]1.45|3.15]12.80 | 14.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.50
17:30/ 2993 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL BUKAY. 3.25]3.15]2.2015.50|3.60/9.50 | 7.00/1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.00 | 4.80(2.25]10.0f2.05|7.00|1.97|2.653.00 | 2.40
17:50| 2982 |[SAU 1 |KHOLOOD AL HAZM 2.2013.30|3.1013.5015.10]6.50 | 9.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65|1.88 |6.00]2.05 | 7.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
18:00/2781 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. ZRINJSKI 5.40/3.45|1.65[9.50|2.60]17.04.70|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75|2.85|13.0| 1.80 | 5.40] 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 1.95
18:00| 5922 AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT QARABAG 6.2513.9011.50110.012.25120.0 | 3.45/1.90 1 1.80|3.05/2.60|8.50|8.00(2.95]13.0/1.65|4.00|1.95|2.35(4.40 | 1.65
18:00] 5932 |ARM 1 |URARTU PYUNIK 2.60|3.10|2.65[4.30/4.40]8.00|8.00/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]|4.30 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.30
18:00| 5961 |GEO 1 DINAMOT. GAGRA 1.4514.00/7.00)12.15]12.013.15|27.0/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.7512.30|1.70]1.654.00]3.10 | 13.0] 2.10| 2.45] 1.63 | 4.90
18:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |[FC GAREJI TELAVI 2.10]3.30]3.30f3.35/5.40/6.5010.01.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|3.45|2.65[1.95/6.25[2.35/9.50/1.80|2.40(2.15|2.70
18:15/2981 |[SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL RIYADH 1.2316.00/10.011.60]18.012.15|60.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50|1.27]1.3212.60]3.15|17.0| 1.80| 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.80
18:30111615/ARE 1 |SHARJAH BANNI YAS 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.20 | 10.013.40[22.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.15|1.70]1.63 | 3.802.80 | 13.0|1.85]|2.25]1.58 | 4.10
18:30/4304 RUS 1 |AKRONT. SOCHI 2.10]3.4513.5013.3015.4016.25|10.0/2.03 1.702.75|2.55|3.20 | 2.601.83 | 5.60(2.20 | 9.50|1.63|1.9211.95|2.45
18:30| 4523 |RUM 1 |CSIKSZER. SLOBOZIA 2.40/3.30|3.00f3.90|5.00]8.00(9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.003.30f2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.50]1.78 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.60
18:45/ 1203 BUG 1 |BEROE SPART.V. 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0011.011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.601.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 10.0]1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.00
19:00111739/BAH 2 [TAD.BURI E.AL REEF 2.45]3.25]2.75[3.904.60|7.50|8.50)1.85]1.85]3.15|2.75/3.90|3.25[1.95/7.00[2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10[2.25|2.35
19:00111741|BAH 2 HALA MANAMA 2.40/3.30|2.7513.8014.60]7.25|8.0012.03|1.702.75|2.503.50 | 2.9511.88 16.25]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.15
19:00111770BAH 2 |BUSAITEEN AL-ITT.B. 5.40/3.70|1.6018.00|2.40]16.03.80|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00 | 2.60 | 13.0 1.67 | 4.20]1.75| 2.15| 3.25 | 1.65
19:00111880 TAN 1 |[NAMUNGO DODOMA 1.973.15| 3.90 1.47 12.50
19:00111886/ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE H.HOSSANA 1.82]3.25|4.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
19:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |KRKA T.SEZANA 3.5013.35|2.0015.60|3.15]10.5|5.9011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.80 | 4.802.35/9.50]1.90 | 6.00]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.05
19:00|3472 |POL 3 |LKS L.I HUTNIK 3.25]3.35]2.10/5.20/3.30/9.005.90)2.11]1.65]2.702.45|4.90|3.99(2.007.50[1.80|5.60|1.60|1.87[2.25]1.90
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. DILA GORI 7.7514.2011.40]14.0|2.00|33.0/2.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|11.0/11.0]3.20|16.0|1.60|3.80|2.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 1.58




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30{11881|IRAQ1 |AL NAFT AL MOSUL 1.8713.2514.20]13.05|7.00|5.70|14.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
19:30/1912 |SVN 2 |RUDARV. S.BISTR. 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
19:30/1913 |SVN 2 |BRINJE BELTINCI 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.4015.909.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87 | 5.802.259.50]1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.00 | 2.55
19:30/2935 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA WAKRA 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.008.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.40|1.85]6.00]1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
19:30| 8573 RWA 1 |GASOGI KIYOVU 2.6512.75|2.80 1.4112.70
20:00[{11545/CZE3A |PISEK BOHEM.II 1.75/3.90 3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.20
20:00[11877|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY URA SC 1.7013.35|5.10 1.47 | 2.50
20:00/11915BWA1 |GABORONE TAFIC FC 1.225.50|13.0 1.96 | 1.75
20:00| 1914 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV BILJE 1.4814.1016.25]12.10|10.0|3.15|22.0)2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]11.97 | 1.62]|1.57 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.981.48 | 3.70
20:00| 3441 |POL 1 |T.NIEC. ARKA G. 2.15/3.40/3.40|3.50|5.40|6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.309.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.60
20:00| 3468 |POL 2 |NIEPOLOM. LEGNICA 2.40|3.3012.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.002.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.88 | 6.25|1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.15
20:00| 3473 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.S. SOKOL K. 1.65/3.60|5.1012.50|7.7514.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00|1.63 | 2.75
20:00| 3682 | JORLC|AL SALT FAISALY 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.101.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60]1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
20:00| 4601 |HRV 1 |[SLAVEN VUKOVAR 1.75/3.6014.90]2.75|7.2514.90|15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.10
20:00| 5263 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS ARIS LIM. 2.50|3.2012.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
20:00| 8504 |[EGYP2|TERSANA MANSURA 2.55|2.65|3.20|4.30|5.00/9.00 | 9.001.30 | 3.20|6.00 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.50 | 3.50]3.15 | 3.35
20:00/ 8668 [SW3P |GEFLE FALU (1:0) 1.6513.60|5.10]12.50 | 7.75|4.10|15.02.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]12.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.65 | 2.90
20:30{11764 DEUW |UNION B.W HAMBURG.W 1.70/3.90 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.0}2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99|2.15]9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.62 | 2.40
20:30| 2983 |[SAU 1 |AHLI JED. QADISIYAH 1.9513.40|3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.40|2.30|9.501.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.60
20:30| 3035 |DEU 2 HERTHA BRAUNSCH. 1.5714.205.75]12.30|9.50|3.70|20.02.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]2.25|1.80 ]| 1.65 |4.10|2.80 | 13.0| 1.75 | 2.15] 1.63 | 4.00
20:30| 3036 |IDEU 2 BOCHUM DINA.DR. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.402.20 | 9.50|1.60 | 1.90 ]| 1.85 | 2.45
20:30| 3321 |AUT30O|PARNDORF DONAU 1.8813.703.35]12.90|5.30|5.209.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.20]1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.80 | 2.30
21:00{11101|SP3 2 |VILLAR.II GIMNASTIC 2.05|3.25/3.5013.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
21:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |HOFFEN.II DUISBURG 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00|3.25[1.90|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.05
21:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH BAYERN II 2.30|3.7012.55|3.45|3.90|6.25|7.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60]1.37 | 1.60]1.72 | 1.78
21:00| 3164 |D 4SV |BALINGEN SONNENHOF 4.60|4.40/1.53]6.25|2.10|13.0]3.25|2.701.35|1.92|1.95|5.60|5.30|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15]1.40 | 1.57]2.05|1.38
21:00| 3165 |D 4SV [E.TRIER STEINBACH 2.10|3.7012.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.25]|1.42|1.65]|1.70 | 1.88
21:00| 3166 |D 4SV |FSV FRAN. SANDHA. 2.20|3.70/2.70|3.404.20|5.90 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70| 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.87
21:00| 3224 |D 4NE |EILENBURG CHEMIE L. 2.40|3.6012.5013.70|4.00|7.25|7.7511.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.70 | 3.10|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.20
21:00| 3225 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. GREIFSW. 1.55/4.10]4.90]|2.20|6.75|3.45/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.53 | 2.55
21:00| 3325 |AUT3O|WIENER SK GLOGGNITZ 3.003.70|2.0014.80 | 3.10]9.00 | 5.7011.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.50 | 3.601.92 |6.75]|1.75|5.30| 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.15| 1.85
21:00| 5501 |DAN 1 |SILKEBORG AARHUS 3.703.50|2.00|5.40|3.10|10.0|5.70|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|4.80|4.30|2.10|8.00|1.724.80]1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.75
21:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |LYNGBY ESBJERG 1.8513.5013.90]|2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]|2.40 | 2.05]|1.65|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.53 | 1.821.65 | 2.25
21:00/ 5601 |NOR 1 |KFUM BODO 7.504.60|1.42113.0|1.98]35.0/2.85]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|10.0|10.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.52 |3.40|1.65|1.98|4.60 | 1.45
21:10| 3322 |AUT3O|FAVORITN. RETZ 1.8013.7013.60]2.70 | 5.40|4.80|10.01.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00|1.72 | 2.05] 1.83 | 2.60
21:30| 3191 |DE 4N |HANOV.II BW LOHNE 1.7514.20 1 3.45]12.50 | 5.00|4.20|9.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]2.001.90]1.50 | 3.80|1.826.00|1.35|1.47|1.43|1.78
21:30| 3323 |AUT30|KREMSER OBERWART 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
21:30| 3324 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. LEOBENDO. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.505.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50]1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
21:30/ 3326 AUT30O HORN TWL ELEK. 1.07110.5]18.011.20 1 23.0|1.62|65.03.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]11.27 | 1.10]1.18 | 1.97 | 3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.40 | 1.10 | 5.40
21:30{ 3391 |SWI2 |WIL YVERDON 3.25/3.35|/2.105.203.30]9.00 | 6.00]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50]1.85|5.80| 1.65|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.98
21:30| 4524 RUM 1 |FC ARGES CS UNIV. 3.45|3.1512.25|15.80|3.70|11.0|7.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.35 | 2.55
21:30| 5131 [FRA 3 |[SOCHAUX DIJON 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.532.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.35]10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
21:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |CAEN BOURG P. 1.6313.60|5.30]|2.55|8.00|4.50|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.70 | 2.00]1.75|5.00|2.80|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.90
21:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. VERSAILL. 3.20|3.20/2.20|5.30|3.60/9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90|4.70|2.309.502.05|7.00]1.92|2.60]2.90 | 2.35
21:30| 5134 [FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. VILLEFRA. 2.1013.20|3.4013.40/5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
21:30{ 5135 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. FLEURY M. 2.20|3.25/3.15|3.50|5.20|7.00 | 9.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60|2.90|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.40]2.25 | 2.65
21:30|/ 5136 [FRA 3 |ORLEANS AUBAGNE 1.8513.4014.10]2.90 6.50|5.50|13.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.002.30]1.85|5.60|2.55|11.011.88 | 2.401.95|3.10
21:30/5137 [FRA 3 |LE PUY QUEVILLY 1.58 13.60 |5.90]2.45]9.5014.10[19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.80]3.00 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
21:30| 5138 |[FRA 3 |ROUEN CONCARN. 1.8513.3514.10]2.90 | 6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
22:00{11742BELRA|LIER.M21 BEERR.M21 2.35]3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35]1.50
22:00[11771|ELC21 |DERBY M21 STOKE M21 2.05|3.7012.95|3.15|4.70 2.25|11.5012.20 | 2.10 1.4711.72
22:00{11772ELC21 |SH.U.M21 BR.C.M21 1.28|5.40|7.75]11.67 | 11.0 2.50[1.40/1.95|1.97 1.70]1.95
22:00{11773ELC21 |SWANS.M21 MILLW.M21 1.80|4.00|3.35]2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.301.80 | 1.85 1.35|1.47
22:00{11774/ELC21 HULL M21 READ.M21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.50 | 3.90 2.3711.45|2.10|2.05 1.42]1.65
22:00{11775[ELC21 |NOT.F.M21 WOLV.M21 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10 | 4.80 1.9811.65|2.65|2.45 1.5711.90
22:00{11778 ELC21 |WATF.M21 BLACK.M21 2.2013.70|2.70]3.30 | 4.20 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35]1.50
22:00{11779ELC21 |LEIC.M21 IPSW.M21 2.25|3.70 | 2.65|3.35|4.00 2.7011.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35|1.50
22:00/11872BELRA|SER.M21 LIEGE M21 1.35/4.806.75]11.80 | 10.5 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.52]1.80
22:00{11873 ENLC |A.VILLAW BIRMING.W 1.58 13.8015.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0}2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.101.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.981.55 | 2.90
22:00{11916/BELRA|MOLEN.M21 P.EIS.M21 1.2016.50 9.50]1.47 | 14.0 2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90 1.70]1.90
22:00{1621 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH ALMERE 2.65|3.45/2.4014.20|3.70|7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95[1.80|4.80|1.734.60]|1.43|1.65]|1.85|1.80
22:00|/ 1622 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. HELMOND 1.8213.60/3.90]|2.65|5.70|4.60|10.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|2.15/1.97]1.58 | 3.50|2.00|8.00|1.38 | 1.57|1.52 | 1.98
22:00{1623 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |VITESSE 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
22:00{ 1625 |NLD 2 |AJAXII EINDHOVEN 2.10|3.40/3.20|3.30|5.10|5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.82]1.85|2.15
22:00|/ 1626 |NLD 2 \CAMBUUR DEN HAAG 3.90|3.5011.85|5.80|2.80|10.04.70|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|4.70|4.40|2.15|8.00|1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.25 | 1.65
22:00/1627 |[NLD 2 |PsV I UTRECH.Il 1.7813.60 |4.10]2.60 | 5.90|4.5010.5]2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|2.10|1.97]1.55|3.45]2.00|8.50|1.38|1.60] 1.50 | 2.00
22:00{1628 |NLD 2 |MvVv AZ ALK.II 2.65|3.45/2.4014.20|3.70|7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95[1.80|4.80|1.734.60]|1.43|1.65]|1.85|1.80
22:00/1629 |NLD 2 |0Ss RKC WAAL. 4.00|3.60/1.80]5.90|2.75|10.5]4.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|4.80|4.60|2.20|8.00|1.65|4.20]1.53|1.82]2.30 | 1.63
22:00{1630 |[NLD 2 |VVV VENLO WILLEM Il 2.70|3.4012.40|4.30|3.80/8.00|7.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.85|5.40|1.77 |5.00|1.48|1.70]1.93 | 1.85
22:00/ 1821 |BEL 2 |F.BORAINS LIEGE 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10|3.30|1.95|6.50|1.95|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15|2.20
22:00| 1828 BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. EUPEN 1.5513.8015.80]2.30/9.00f3.70|17.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25/1.80]|1.68 | 4.10|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.30|1.68 | 3.90
22:00/ 2801 |[HUN 1 |GYOR ZALAEGER. 1.4514.3016.25]12.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.85|1.57]|1.53 |3.35[2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45 | 3.60
22:00/ 5101 |FRA 2 |BOULOGNE GRENOBLE 2.55|3.1512.95|14.20|5.00/9.00 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70| 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 2.80
22:00|/ 5102 |FRA 2 |ANNECY BASTIA 2.40/3.10/3.20|4.00|5.608.50|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.60}2.30|7.75]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 3.50
22:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |LAVAL TROYES 3.25|3.25|2.30|5.50|3.80|10.0|7.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.90|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95| 2.65| 3.00 | 2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |RODEZ DUNKERQ. 2.85|3.2512.5514.704.2019.50 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|4.90|3.90|2.10|7.75|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.40
22:00/ 5106 |FRA 2 |PAU LE MANS 2.60|3.20|2.85[4.30|4.80/9.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
22:15/3392 |SW| 2 |BELLINZ. VADUZ 4.50|3.5011.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|5.902.30 | 11.0|1.70 | 4.50| 1.68 | 2.05]2.65 | 1.72
22:15/ 3393 |[SWI 2 |[ETOILE C. RAPPERSW. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
22:20| 3226 |D 4NE |CZ JENA HALLESC. 1.9013.703.30]12.90 | 5.20|5.30|9.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.85| 2.25]1.75|4.90 | 2.00 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
22:30/1022 |ITA2 |CATANZARO |PESCARA 1.7313.50|5.20]2.70 | 8.00|5.10 [ 17.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.10|2.20]1.80 | 5.80]2.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.95 | 3.90
22:30| 1144 |ITASA |PRO PATR. PERGOLET. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50|9.009.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.002.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
22:30/1161 |ITASB |AC BRA PONTEDERA 2.85|2.95|2.55[4.90|4.30/9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60|4.30|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.80
22:30{11743 BELRA | KORTR.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.05|3.7012.95|3.15|4.70 2.3711.45|2.10|2.05 1.4211.65
22:30{1181 |ITA3C |AUDACE CROTONE 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00/2.10|7.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
22:30(11874 BELRA |L.LOU.M21 F.BOR.M21 1.5314.3014.802.15|6.75 2.3711.45/2.10|2.05 1.50|1.80
22:30/ 3076 |[DEU 1 |MAINZ HOFFENHE. 2.55|3.75|2.70|4.10 | 4.60 ] 8.00 |9.00 | 2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]3.60 | 3.15[1.85|6.00] 1.90 | 6.75] 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.05
22:30| 3340 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 RAPID Il 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.88 | 6.002.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
22:30| 3442 |POL 1 |GORNIK WISLA P. 1.63/3.80]5.70]2.50 | 8.50|4.30|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.50|1.95]|1.724.50|2.80|13.0/1.82]2.301.73 | 3.80
22:30| 3461 |POL 2 \POGON GM SLASK 2.75|3.4012.35|14.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60| 3.20|1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40]|1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90
22:30/ 4033 |[ESP 2 |LAS PALM. ALBACETE 1.80/3.50]4.70]2.80|7.25|5.50|16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.20|2.35]1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0|1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.60
22:30| 8669 |[FAC W /WOLVERH.W |STOKE W 1.2815.3019.00]1.68|15.0|2.25|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.47 | 1.32]11.35/2.55/2.80|13.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.27 | 4.50
22:4511977\WELC |RUTHIN BRICK. R. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.60|5.80 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
22:45/1806 |BEL 1 |STANDARD ZULTE W. 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.5011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.60 | 2.85|1.93|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
22:45|2375 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. ROSS C. 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.00/10.5]5.601.90|1.80|3.05|/2.60|5.70|4.90|2.40|10.0/1.85]5.20]1.78 | 2.20]2.80 | 1.92
22:45| 2521 |WAL C |LLANELLI BARRY T. 3.9013.35/1.9015.90|3.05]11.0|5.7011.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.006.00 | 5.7012.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.00] 1.95 | 2.55]3.35 | 2.10
22:45| 2522 |WAL C |CARDIF.M. TNS 5.003.90|1.60|7.25]2.35]|16.0|3.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.00 | 5.60|2.30 | 11.0]1.55|3.60| 1.50| 1.80|2.35| 1.50
22:45| 2523 |WAL C |CAMBR.&C PENYBONT 4.50|3.5011.75|6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.302.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.30|1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
22:45| 2524 WAL C |LLANDUDNO |CONNAH.QN 6.254.10/1.48]10.0|2.10|22.0|3.15]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.57 | 3.50]|1.63 | 1.98]3.70 | 1.48
22:45/ 2655 [NIR 1 |GLENTORAN |DUNGANNON 1.6013.7015.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72/4.40|2.75|13.0/1.85|2.301.72 | 3.50
22:45/2671 |NIR C |NEVRIS. DRUMANESS 1.40/4.50|7.00]11.90|11.02.65|32.02.90|1.35/1.95|/1.95]|1.60|1.47]|1.43/2.85|2.45/11.0]1.53|1.77]1.33|3.70
22:45| 5025 |FRA 1 |NICE MARSEILLE 4.00|3.60|2.00|6.00|3.15|11.0|5.8012.15|1.70|2.75|2.55|5.70 | 5.202.30 | 10.0|1.80 | 5.40]1.63 | 1.95]2.70 | 1.90
23:00/11744FR1W |MARSEIL.W LENS W 1.95|3.703.15]2.95/4.90|5.30|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85|7.00| 1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
23:00{11882/NIRE2 |INSTITUTE LOUGHGALL 2.45|3.6012.45|13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.92|6.75|1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]2.25 | 2.25
23:00/1372 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. OLIMPIA 4.20|3.50/1.80|6.50|2.75|11.04.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.70 | 5.40|2.25|9.50|1.73 | 4.60] 1.68 | 2.05]2.60 | 1.75
23:00{ 2111 |ENG 2 |PRESTON BLACKBURN 2.40|3.2013.10|3.90|5.308.00 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.35|2.15|7.2512.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.90
23:00| 2656 |NIR 1 |LARNE GLENAVON 1.2215.50]13.011.68|23.0[2.20|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.45]1.82|1.40]|1.42|3.15|3.80|23.0|2.60 | 2.90|1.40 | 6.50
23:00| 4068 ESP 1 |VALENCIA LEVANTE 2.10|3.5013.80|3.35|5.80|6.25|11.012.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65|1.90|5.80(2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.80
23:15/11119/SP3 1 |UNIONIST. REAL M.II 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85[2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
23:30| 4176 |PRT C |ATL.LIS. BENFICA n. 19.07.7511.15]130.0 | 1.47|70.0|2.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]27.0 | 25.0|4.50 | 23.0| 1.33 | 2.553.10 | 3.25]7.00 | 1.25
00:30111102BOL 1 |SAN JOSE AURORA 1.78 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.40 | 2.00]1.63 | 4.30|2.25|10.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
00:30| 1482 |[ECUPF|CATOLICA CA LIBER. 1.4014.40|7.2511.95/12.0|2.75|33.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]11.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
01:30|/ 1375 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO RECOLETA 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.309.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.65
01:55|1393 |CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. COBRESAL 2.10|3.4013.20|3.30|5.10|5.80 | 8.502.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.82]1.85 | 2.15
01:55/1394 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE U.ESPANOL 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05[1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
01:55|1398 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. EVERT.CD 2.35|3.2012.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15)2.10|7.002.20 | 8.50]1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
02:05/11790/AR3PF |[EXCURSIO. ARG.MERLO 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.50
02:30{11103BOL 1 |.PETROL. BALOMPIE 1.5713.80|5.50]2.30|8.00|3.50|17.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]12.15/1.75]|1.60|3.90|2.60|11.0/1.70 | 2.05]1.58 | 3.15
02:30(11747NZ 1 |W.OLYMPIC CHRISTCH. 2.0013.80|2.95|3.00|4.50 2.50|1.40/1.97 | 2.00 1.37]1.60
03:00[{12458 EC1PF |DEP.CUEN. EL NACIO. 1.7513.4514.50]2.75|7.00|5.00|13.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.20
04:00(11748NZ 1 |AUCKLAND WELLIN.II 1.3714.706.75]1.82 | 10.5 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.50|1.77
04:30| 1431 |PANPF|SAN FRAN. ALIANC.P. (1:1) 2.25|3.2013.1013.70|5.20|7.259.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
04:30/ 1472 [HON1 |CHOLOMA PLATEN.P. 6.7514.10/1.45[11.0/2.10|27.0]3.15]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|9.50 | 8.50 |2.80 | 13.0|1.60 | 3.70] 1.87 | 2.25]4.40 | 1.55
07:00{11745AUS1 |JETSW SYDN.W. W 2.10|3.7012.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 |6.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 1.95
07:00| 4672 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. MACARTHUR ]2.55|3.25|2.60]4.10/4.20|7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]3.90 | 3.20]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95|6.50|1.58 | 1.90|2.10 | 2.15
08:00{11746/AUS1 |CANBERA W P.GLORY W 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.502.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.00
08:00| 4701 |KORP |DAEJEO.C. GANGVON 2.15|3.40/3.40|3.50|5.40|6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.309.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.60
08:00/ 4702 KORP |SEOUL G.SANGMU 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 11.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 3.05|2.45|1.80 | 5.402.30 | 9.50]1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.55
08:00| 4704 [KORP |ANYANG SUW.CITY 2.35|3.30/2.85[3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90] 2.05 | 2.20
08:00| 4803 |JPNEC|M.ZELVIA VISSEL K. 3.003.00|2.405.10 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.602.35|10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.95| 2.70
09:00| 4673 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. CC MARIN. 1.60|3.7015.40]2.35|8.00|3.60|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|1.77]|1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
10:00/ 4902 HKG 1 |SOUT.D. KOWL.CITY 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
10:00/ 4903 HKG 1 |TAI PO E.DISTR. 1.37/4.507.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.80|1.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.43 | 4.20
10:30/4703 KORP |POHANG S. JEONB.M. 2.45|3.4012.85|13.90|4.70|7.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.00]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.25
10:30| 4705 |KORP |GVANGJU ULSAN 2.75|12.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.50
10:30/4741 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. M.HAKKA 1.47 14.3015.90]2.05|8.50|2.85|20.03.55|1.25/1.72|1.80]|1.60|1.5211.43|3.00|2.10|9.00|1.43 | 1.47]1.28 |2.70
10:30/4742 |CHN 1 |D.YINGBO SHAN.PORT 5.90|4.10/1.50]9.00|2.15]20.0]3.20|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.00|6.50|2.45|11.0]1.533.45]1.53|1.85]3.20 | 1.43
10:30/4743 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. YUNNAN Y. 1.6013.905.00]2.30|7.00f3.50|15.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.9511.90|1.70]|1.50 | 3.30|2.10|11.0|1.40 | 1.60|1.42 | 2.10
10:30/4744 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG QINGD.H. 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|2.70|2.30|1.68 | 4.50|1.93 | 7.50]1.50 | 1.70]1.73 | 2.05
10:30/4745 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT SANGHA.S. 6.254.1011.48110.0|2.10|22.0|3.1512.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|12.60 | 12.0|1.57 | 3.50]|1.63 | 1.98]3.70 | 1.48
10:30/4746 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT SHANDONG 4.80|3.90/1.62|7.00|2.40|15.0]3.70|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00| 5.80 | 5.50|2.25|10.5|1.53 | 3.45]|1.48 | 1.65]2.20 | 1.47
10:30/4747 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC CHENGD.R. 7.2514.40|1.40112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75]2.29|11.55|2.40|2.1519.00 | 9.002.80 | 13.0|1.48 | 3.35| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
10:30/4748 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC CHANGCHUN 1.58 3.80]5.40]2.30|8.00f3.50|16.0}2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.10|1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.981.55 | 2.90
11:30/4796 IDN 1 |JOGI BHAYAN.S. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
11:30/4802 IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA |AREMA 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75[1.93|6.502.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.55
11:35/4674 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY MELBOU.V. 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20|5.10|5.60|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.30|1.684.50|1.93|7.50]|1.50|1.70]1.73 | 2.05




